KimNOW!®
 5-Day Shipping. Quality on Demand.
Site/Roadway Pedestrian Building
Perimeter
Landscape (12/120V)
NEW!
KN-EP17 Landscape
Light Post

Brass Finish:
(NB) = Natural Brass
Ordering Example: KN-KLV71NB
 KimNOW!  Finish
  Model
 KIM LIGHTINGwww.kimlighting.com
KimNOW!®
Luminaire Accessories and Options
The Archetype® (Small) Site/Roadway Luminaire
Full-cutoff luminaire, Type III and Type V horizontal optical systems,
die-cast housing, IP66 rating, compatible with a 4" O.D. pole
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-SAR3/100PMH2            KN-SAR5/100PMH2
KN-SAR3/150PMH2            KN-SAR5/150PMH2
KN-SAR/HS Houseside Shield
KN-1W/SAR Wall Mount
The Archetype (Large) Site/Roadway Luminaire
Full-cutoff luminaire, Type III and Type V horizontal optical systems,
die-cast housing, IP66 rating, compatible with a 5" O.D. pole
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-AR3/250PMH2            KN-AR5/250PMH2
KN-AR3/400PMH2            KN-AR5/400PMH2
KN-AR/HS Houseside Shield
KN-VSF1A Single Arm Vertical Slipfi tter Mount
KN-VSF2B Single Arm Vertical Slipfi tter Mount
KN-1W/SAR Wall Mount
Compact Floodlight High Performance Flood
Wide fl ood distribution, die-cast housing, IP66 rating
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-CF1/50PMH2                KN-CF1/42PL3
KN-CF1/70PMH2                KN-CF1/45LED4
KN-BD-CFL Barn Door
KN-FH-CFL Fixed Hood
KN-FS-CFL Full Shield
KN-JW Architectural Wall Mount
KN-JB1 Architectural J-box
Architectural Floodlight High Performance Flood
Wide fl ood KN-AFL11, vertical fl ood KN-AFL12
and spot KN-AFL15 distributions, heavy duty swivel,
die-cast housing, IP66 rating
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-AFL11/150PMH/HDS2   KN-AFL12/150PMH/HDS2
KN-AFL15/150PMH/HDS2
KN-BD Barn Door
KN-FH Fixed Hood
KN-AFL-LS Lexan SLX Glare Shield
KN-SM2 Stanchion Mount Tenon
KN-SMT Surface Mount Tenon
 Architectural Floodlight High Performance Flood
Wide fl ood KN-AFL21, vertical fl ood KN-AFL22
and spot KN-AFL25 distributions, die-cast housing, IP66 rating
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-AFL21/250PMH2            KN-AFL25/250PMH2
KN-AFL22/250PMH2            KN-AFL25/400PMH2
KN-AFL22/400PMH2
KN-BD2 Barn Door, KN-FH2 Fixed Hood
KN-AFL-LS2 Lexan SLX Glare Shield
KN-SM2 Stanchion Mount Tenon
KN-SMT Surface Mount Tenon
KN-WM2 Wall Mount Tenon
Bollard Vandal Resistant Bollard Luminaire
Durable and vandal resistant, symmetrical distribution
Fixture/Distribution/Wattage:
KN-VRB1/100PMH2            KN-VRB1/42PL3
DB Dark Bronze fi nish option
WH White fi nish option
Lightvault In-Grade Luminaire
Spot KN-LTV50SP, narrow fl ood KN-LTV50NF and